APPLICATION FOR PRIVILEGE LICENSE

| have made application at the Business License Office of the City of Smyrna, Georgia for
B&G Trade LLC dba Biryani-N-Grill, 2590 Spring Road SE, Smyrna, GA, requesting a
privilege license for the sale of beer, wine, and spirituous liquor (retail pouring). This
application will be heard before the Mayor & Council for the City of Smyrna at the
Community Center, 200 Village Green Cir SE, Smyrna, Georgia on 9/8/2020 at 7:00 p.m.
All concerned persons are hereby notified.

Marie Golden
Licensee

B&G Trade LLC

D/b/a Biryani-N-Grill
2590 Spring Road SE
Smyrna, Georgia 30080

Ads to Run August 28 and _ Sept4




PAYMENT SUMMARY RECEIPT

City of Smyrna
2800 King Street

DATE: 03/02/20 CUSTOMER#:

TIME: 10:00:05
CLERK: kmoon

RECPT#: 1876456 PREV BAL:
TP/YR: P/2020 AMT PAID:
BILL: 1876456 ADJSTMNT :

EFF DT: 02/28/20 BAL DUE:
Misc Cash Receipts

00

.00
.00
.00

00
00

.00

||||||||||||||||| TOTALS--------------- -
PRINCIPAL PAID: 400.

INTEREST PAID:

ADJUSTMENTS :

DISC TAKEN:

AMT TENDERED: 400.

AMT APPLIED: 400.

CHANGE :

PAID BY: CUSTOMER

PAYMENT METH: CREDIT CARD
PAYMENT REF: 161938

A weetisement Recespt



